07:00-18:00
08:30-17:00

07:00-07:30
07:30-08:00
08:00-08:30
08:30-09:00
09:00-09:30
09:30-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-13:00
13:00-13:30
13:30-14:00
14:00-14:30
14:30-15:00
15:00-15:30
15:30-16:00
16:00-16:30
16:30-17:00
17:00-17:30
17:30-18:00
18:00-18:30
18:30-19:00
19:00-19:30
19:30-20:00

Social Event
19:30-20:00
20:00-20:30
20:30-21:00
21:00-21:30
21:30-22:00
22:00-22:30
22:30-23:00
23:00-23:30
23:30-24:00

SATURDAY 4 June

SUNDAY 5 June

Registration Open
Poster Display (120)

Postgraduate Course
Session |

Geographic Differences

Session Il
Pro-Con
Session Il
Segmentectomy Workshop

Session IV
Advanced Techniques
Session V
How | do it

Session VI
Masters' Cup

MONDAY 6 June

Registration Open
Poster Display (120)

Session |
Brompton Session
Mixed
Oral 6 x 20’

Session |l Featured 3 x 10"

Invited Lecture

Registration

Open

Session Database &
Quality Certification

Presidential Address

Session Ill: Case 3 x 10’

TUESDAY

ESTS-AATS Biology Club

Part 1

Part 2

Opening
Ceremony

Opening
Reception

G. Leschber Extraordinary Lecture
' Session IV | Session V Session X
sters 4 x 15 ideos 6 x 10' sters 4 x 15
Session VI Session VII Session XII
Pulmonary Neoplastic Young Investigator Award | Chest Wall/Diaphragm/Pleura
Oral 6 x 15 Forum 9 x 10' Oral 6 x 15"
Session VIII Session IX Session XIV
Pulmonary Non-Neoplastic i Experimental + Innovative | Oesophagus/Mediastinum
Oral 6 x 15" Forum 9 x 10’ Forum 9 x 10’
AHC First intervention AHC Women

in Thoracic Surgery
Korean War to Kabul

in Thoracic Surgery
Thoracic Endometriosis

7 June

Registration Open
Poster Display (120)

Techno
Meeting

Symposium
European Masters
in Thoracic Surgery

| Session XI
ideos 6 x 10'
Session XIII
Pulmonary Neoplastic
Forum 9 x 10'

Session XV
Airway/Transplantation
Oral 6 x 15'
General
Assembly

WEDNESDAY

8 June

Registration Open

Joint ESTS-ESTRO-ERS
Symposium
Treatment Early NSCLC

Session XVI
Mixed Malignant

Forum 12 x 10'

Joint ESTS-FSTCVS
Symposium
Research

Session XVII
Mixed Benign

Forum 12 x 10




